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SPECS

- 5 bedrooms all en-suite,
- open plan living area,

- large entertainment area,
- garden, pool, boma,

- staff accommodation,

- triple garage,

- backup power.

RI0,600,000

- House Size: 478m?
- Stand Size: 635m?

SHOWHOUSE

HOME DESCRIPTION

Our Century HomeShow 2024 showhouse 1 was designed for the ultimate South African lifestyle
andis splitover three levels. Acentral staircase seamlessly connects the two floors.

Level 1 of our gorgeous HomeShow showhouse 1 is where you'll find the expansive garage, and
sparkling swimming pool. Surrounded by an enchanting garden and beautifully designed fittings, this
is where your family will spend many a sunny day. The outdoor entertainment area features afire pit.

The ground floor level of HomeShow showhouse 1 boasts an open plan lounge and dining room,
connected to a kitchen with fully scullery. The dining room flows onto an entertainment area,
overlooking the estate as a whole. This level also has an en-suite guest suite. Separate staff quarters
are situated just off the kitchen area. Wrap around, floor to ceiling windows let the light in on your living
area. This floor overlooks the swimming pool, which opens onto the entertainment area of the house.

The top floor features a large main en-suite bedroom with walk-in cupboards. There are three more
bedrooms, each with an en-suite bathroom. A central pyjama lounge serves as the focus point for
families to connect and relax in comfort and style. Floor to ceiling windows ensure your family enjoys
plenty of natural lightin these gorgeous surroundings. This home is characterised by the finest fittings
and finishes - especially with custom-built taps and designer showers... true works of art.
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SHOWHOUSE

THE ARCHITECT

Studious Architects is the mastermind behind HomeShow showhouse 1. Studious
Architects operates across South Africa. Studious Architects’ design philosophy is
aimed at creating functional spaces, from the inside out, that correspond to its
immediate natural environment. Studious Architects have design experience in a
wide variety of fields and pride themselves on their residential portfolio. The Studious
Architects residential portfolio includes successful building developments in
Midstream, Waterfall Estates, Helderfontein Residential Estate, Blue Hills Country
and Equestian Estate, Blair Athol, South Downs and Steyn City. Their vision is to
promote good South African architecture thatis relevant to place and time.

HIGHLIGHTS / FEATURES CONTACT

Showhouse 1 was conceptualised as a 'living work of art'. Not only does this home feature stunning
internal and external architectural focal points, it also embodies practicality with back-up power. The
architectural vernacular includes custom-built screens that repeat their pattern on the homes garage
door - giving this house a unique identity within the estate. The central staircase with 'floating' stairs are Derick Britz

anchored into the wall adjacent to metal pipes, casting dramatic shadows and creating a stunning visual architect@studious.co.za
flow between the upstairs and downstairs areas. 082 415 9981

Studious Architects
www.studious.co.za

This home is known for its high-quality fittings and finishes, with strong focus on the taps and sanitary
ware. The showers (both indoor and outdoor) are true works of art, and create a stunning feature that

Lock Developments

Jan Lock
contribute to the fact that ShowHouse 1 is the epitome of luxury within Helderfontein Residential Estate. Janlocksa@gmail.com

The home provides spectacular views from the first floor, where all the bedrooms are en-suite and 083 253 7847
spacious, with an open-plan flow.
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SUPPLIERS AND SPONSORS:

DadoQUARTZ
dadoquartzbathware.com
Elizma Nass
elizma@dadocreations.co.za
082 565 3459

NUTEC

www.everite.co.za

Eddie Makhumisani
emakhumisani@everite.co.za
083 798 0044

Incanda
www.incanda.co.za
Marcell Bakker
marcelle@incanda.co.za
082 829 0868

Acube Design Studio

Adri Lock
designstudio.acube@gmail.com
083 442 3425

Stevensons Paint
www.stevensons.co.za
Burtie Eksteen
Burtie@stevensons.co.za
012 942 8111

Eljen Kitchens
www.eljenkitchens.co.za
Hermien
hermien@eljen.co.za
083 285 5464

Home Fires
www.homefires.co.za
Rudie Scheepers
rudie@homefires.co.za
012 663 3911

Stiebel Eltron
www.stiebel-eltron.co.za
Nico Jooste
sales@stiebel-eltron.co.za
010 001 8547

Absolute Chilled

Warren Hide
www.absolutechilled.shop

Lighting Logistics
www.lightinglogistics.co.za
Scott Wardle
scott@lightinglogistics.co.za
083616 0112

Bosch

www.bsh-group.co.za

Nadine Rodrigues
Nadine.Rodrigues@bshg.com
078 188 1198

Joule Energy Solutions
www.jouleenergysolutions.co.za
Chantal van Heerden

chantal@jouleenergysolutions.co.za

079 863 6252

TMG Designs
www.tmgdesigns.co.za
Clint Jacobs
clint@tmgdesigns.co.za
083 653 8562

Marittie de Villiers (Artist)
www.marittiedevilliers.com
Marittie de Villiers
marit8togo@gmail.com
076 526 0448

SA SHEETMETAL & GUTTER
www.sa-gutter.co.za

Tersius van den Berg
sagutter@global.co.za

086 010 2483

Leoketso
Desmond Matseba
desmond@leoketso.com

Infraset Afriset Manufacturing
www.infraset.co.za

Preveshin Moodley
preveshin@infraset.co.za

087 188 1696

X-QUISITE Floors & Bathrooms
www.x-quisitefloors.co.za

Noni Mhlanga
noni@x-quisitefloors.co.za

084 723 9842

Pan Global

Shiela Moodley
info@pgappliances.co.za
073 445 3525

JEE-0
www.dadoquartzbathware.com
Elizma Nass
elizma@dadocreations.co.za
082 565 3459

Hirsch's Centurion
www.hirschs.co.za
Joewell Pillay
joewell@hirschs.co.za
082 095 3777

TO OUR

CMD - doors
www.cmddoors.co.za
Michael
mikevdw24@gmail.com
078 846 4706

TPC Plumbing
www.tpcplumbing.co.za
Shaun Vermaak
shaun.m.vermaak@gmail.com
084 335 3785

Elite Solar
www.elitesolar.co.za
Wayne Vermaak
wayne@elitesolar.co.za
065 727 1979

STM
www.stm.co.za
Arthur Arndt
arthur@stm.co.za
079 493 2636

TS Stone
www.tsstone.co.za
Eddie Da Encarnacao
office@tsstone.co.za
072 488 1857

Plumb-it
www.plumbitonline.co.za
George van Altena
george@plumbitonline.co.za
012 653 4513

Kers
www.scentedkers.co.za
Francis Victor
scentedkers@gmail.com
060 554 2473

Tshwane Metal
www.tshwanemetal.com
Francois Leukes
tshwamemetal@polka.co.za
082 813 9249

Siemens
www.bsh-group.co.za
Ashveer Jaganath
Ashveer.Jaganath@bshg.com
082 506 3902

HI-FI Installations
www.hifiinstallations.co.za
Greg
greg@hifiinstallations.co.za
082 339 5386
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